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ITE 592
Milkkg 284
LL

JANCO
011T022990222365

Birth date: 2/17/2018

Productions index

Total Merit

Index Rel. 97 Daughters 396 Herds 320
90
Proteins % .
Fat % -0.070 Fat kg -2 Proteinskg 8
0.100
Type and fitness traits index
107 Milking speed 97 Cells 14 BCS
Type Index

SUPERBROWN

JAGUAR-CH x SOLARIS x PAYSSLI

K. Cas BB
B.Cas A2A2
19

Stature
Strenght
Body depth
Top line
Rump Angle
Thurl width
Rear Leg Side View
Hock quality
Pastern

Heel Depth
Fore Udd. Att.
Rear Udd. H.
Rear Udd. W.
Susp. lig.
Udder depth
Teat Direction

Teat lengh

109
133
129

107
16

128
125
m7z
105
129
7
140
130
136
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